
McShahy Thos J chauf r2886 23d
McShane Cath Mrs h618 Guerrero
» Edw P r618 Guerrero
" Eug C bkpr Hlbernla Sav & Loan Soc hSl

Scolt
" Eva Mrs hl405 Larkln
" Prank (Loulsei carp h451 Anderson
" Henry (Josephine) cllc h382_Waller
« Henry T (Jennlei flremn SPFD hi Santa

Ysabel av _
" Isabel iwld Wm) (Waller Garaget h362

Waller
" Jos J (Theresai lawyer 870 Market R410

h80 Porestslde av
" Louise fctvwkr r451 Anderson
" Luke J plmbr rl25 6th
" MarRt Mrs bkpr Writing Paper Co hl945

Clay
" Maria r2000 Jackson
" Mary sten h978 Ellis
" Mary tvpist r2769 Bryant
" Mary M (wld B Ji h554 9th av
" Nita elk r2769 Bryant
" Patk h3649 18th
" Patk (Jemlnai lab Dept Pub Wks hl63 Park
" Rachael shlrtmkr r670 Hayes
" Ravmond I P elk r554 9th av
" Richd formn City Parks Dept r493 Day
" Robt (Waller Garagei r362 Waller
>* Robt P (Margt) hU7 Alpine ter
" Thos O (Marglf mgr U S Gypsum Co hl252

15th av
« Victor (Hclcnai h493 Day
" Virginia M sten r554 9th av
" Wm (Lena) chauf h256 Arlington
" Wm H (Maryi h2769 Bryant
« Wm H (Lonal chaut r256 Arlington
McSHARRT. See also MacSharry, Mao Sherry

and McSherry
" ARnes P nurse r3025 Army
" Edw S clectn r3025 Army
« John L (Prancesi slsmn Phillips Baking

Co r460 Pell
" JuUa T (wld C T) h3025 Army
McShea Danl J dlst sales mgr Easy Washing

Mach Corp r San Mateo
« Geo E (Helen M) hl770 Green
« Marv Indywkr S P Hosp r2865 23d
McSheehy Edw J (Annlet inspr SFPD h4148

24th
»• Prank T (Marie) storekpr City and County

Purch Dept hl775 Church
McSHEEBT JAMES B. Soperrlsor City and

County of S F. hI37 Clifford Terrace
w May elk h2865 23d
" Wm J elk r2886 23d

HcSHERRY, See also MacSherry and Mc-
Sharry

" Anne tchr Pub Sch rl215 Lombard
" Plorence A slswn r205 28th
" Harry r824 Lnguna
" Helen sten U S Rubber Products Inc r33

Persia av
" J h828 Arguello blvd
" Jos (Theresa) h2869 Broderlck
" Jos (Agnesi h33 Persia av
" Jos P (Jeftnettei labtry asst McKesson-

Langley-Mlchaels Co h3225c 17th
" Leo P (Mary) spl agt U S Fidelity & Guar

Co h3745 Divlsadero
" Mary (wld John) h42 Flora
" Reglna sec D W Scanlon r33 Persia
" Thos P (Margt) h2520 Bway
McSorley Chas R (Rose) steward h746 Green
** Edmund A (Marion) slsmn Klelber Motor

Co hli Dolores
" Edw J (Julia El elk h93 28th
" Geo tchr r746 Green
" Marie sten State R R Com r Okld
MeSpadden R r480 Ellis
McSparren Glenn A (Dorothy) glass wkr h32

Dorland
McStockcr Donald lab r578 25th av
" Prank B lab r578 25th av
" Nora (wld P Bi h578 25th av
McSwaln J F dept mgr Shell Oil Co r Bkly
McSwayne Napoleon B hI550 Oakdale av
McSweeney Angus MeD (Beryl) archt 277

Pine R412
" Carrie M Mrs hl595 Clay
" Chris (Hester) h3617 22d
" Cornelius J (Anna) police SPPD h2932

Pierce
" Cornelius J Jr r2932 Pierce
" Danl (Margti gro 399 29th h487 do
" Danl (Agnesi police SPPD h513 Noe
" Danl B elk r487 29th
" Edw J elk r635 Belvedere
» Edw J gas sta atdt Standard Stas r San

Mateo
" Eliz (wld Eug) h86 Whitney
" Ellen M sten r457 Duncan
" Elmore rl595 Clay
" Emmett elk r487 29th
" Eug hl271 2d av
" Garrett lab Dep Pub Wks r879 Kansas
" Geo J whsmn r86 Whitney
>* Jewel flten r721 Newhall
" John (Rosalind) h5I8 Cordova
" John (Elleni elk h497 29th
" John wtchmn r3638 17th
" John D pbarm Salter's Pharmacy r635

Belvedere
" John D sec Kelleher & Browne r721 New-

hall
" John J dentist 870 Market RI079 rl227 Clay
" John J with Crocker Est Co r518 Cordova
" John M bkpr Jansen Soap St Chemical Co

r Okld
" Josephine tchr Pub Seh t$35 Belvedere
" Julia h350 Grove
" Kath sten State Dlv of Corporations r635

Belvedere
" M r48() Ellis
" Margt B sten r457 Duncan

749

McSWEENEY
" Margt E bkpr Brounsteln Bros r86 Whit-

ney
" Marlon sten r2362 18th av
" Mary r3617 22d
" Mary Mrs h2377 Jackson
" Mary A elk r457 Duncan
" Marv E elk rl486 Waller
" Mlclil rl288 Mission
" Mlchl (Bridget) lab h457 Duncan
" Morgan J elk rSfi Whitney
" Nora (Wld Tmothy) h721 Newhall
" Thos elk r3617 22d
" Timothy iJullai sta eng h520 Flood av
" Ward A eng Shell Oil Co r Cor te Madera
" Wm M (Mary M) Hremn SPPD h2239

Judnh
" Wm R (Ellzl h2362 18th av
McSwogan Alice rl7 College ter
" Arth (May) chauf h221 Parallones
" Geo J teller Anglo Cal Natl Bank h765 14th

av
" Hugh T rll College ter

McTaggart Christne r233 Chenery
" Edw T (Marie) flremn SPPD h235 Hearst

av
" Frank slsmn Butler Bros hSOl Taylor
" Jas S (Sablnai with Royal Liverpool Group

hl840 Filbert
" Marv S Mrs social wkr rll62 Jackson
" Minnie A Mrs r230 Pacheco
" Theresa (wld Patk) h233 Chenery
McTague Florence hi Mallorea way
McTamany Edw F (Clara l electn h430 Steiner
McTammany Leo V (Beatriz) lab hl331 46th

av
McTavlsh Alex W v-pres Walkup Drayage U

Whse Co r Burllngame
McTERNAN. See also McTIcrnan
" Cath (wid Chas) hl2l8 Newhall
" Chas H (Eliz A) chauf Central Emergency

& Detention Hosp h66 Bayvlew av
" Cornelius (Florence) lieut SFPD hl712

Ncwcomb
" Harry D lEliz) meat ctr hl89 Holladay av
" Jos J (Julia) police SFPD hl426 Balboa
" Jos J Jr rl426 Balboa
" Henrv C (Jennie P) asst to Tax Atty SPCo

h735 Taylor
McTIEBNAN. See also McTernan
" Geo Inspr Pac Elev & Equip Co rl70 Sears
" Jas car bldr rll9 19th av
" Jas J (Annie C) tchr Pub Sch h278 Con-

necticut
" May M cook Bd of Educ rl2I Ellington av
" Wm E (Mav) hl21 Ellington av
McTiRhe Thos P agt Reliance Life Ins Co

rl048 Larkln
McTlgue Alice A 'wld Rlchdi hl038 Capp
" Jos W (Mary Cl harnesswkr 1663 Valencia

h3178 Mission
McTonnell Donald (Gladys M) cook h50

Elizabeth
McVanner Danl G (Edna) pntr h2549 23d av
" John W pharm r419 Belvedere
" Marct 'wld Jasi h419 Belveiere
McVAY, See also McVeigh and McVey
" Albt D (Lillian) civ eng SPCo h890 Bush
" Alice D Mrs cook 710 Camlno Del Mar
" Cecil A elk rl895 Jefferson
" Clarence E auto mech r3048 16th
" Donald F fMargt) lltho hn2 Harold av
" Hov rl324 9th av
" Wm (Clara) mldr hl324 9th av
McVean Mildred slswn h745 Pine
McVeigh Albt B iLois H) clo clnr 696 Mon-

terey blvd h2151 32d av
" Chas A (Florence E) flremn SFFD h723

Monterey av
Evelyn M maid r4176 17th

" Helen Mrs rl485 6th av
" Jas M elk r4176 17th
" Jas P slsmn rl79 11th av
" John (Margt) lab Dept Pub Wks hl79 11th

av
" John F (Bridle) stevedore h829 Elizabeth
" Jos P (Muriel) police SPPD h3360 Octavla
" Leslie J (Hazel) mach hl335 16th av
" Margt R sten rI79 11th av
" Martin (Marv) lab h474 30th
" Mary Mrs h4176 17th
" Mlchl H h3321 21st
" Mlchl J (Mary) cement contr hl422 18th

av
" Patk H (Margt) lab Dep Pub Wks h410

Genesee
" Robt shtmtlwkr A B Murray
" Rose A elk r246 McAllister
" Vlca bkpr rl230 26th av
" ViiRinia K sten r4176 17th
McVerrv Arth h-135 15th av
" Elmer M slsmn Standard Stations r4135

Anza
" Helen Mrs sten Robt N Miller & Co r435

15th av
" Mary h547 15th av
" Myron flremn r547 15th av

McVEY. See also McVay and McVeigh
" Archibald P (Margti asst examiner Natl

Bank Examiner hl765 Vallejo
" Bernadette sec H C Davis r55 De Soto
" Cath Mrs sec Scripps-Howard Newspapers

r2533 Van Ness _
" Chas H (Addle) drftsmn Dept Pub Wks

hl559 29th av
" Ellen (wld John P) h71 CaselU av
" Francis J (Ulrica) h521 Connecticut
" Harris pkr Continental Baking Co r Daly

City
" Jas wrapper Continental Baking Co r Daly

City
" John (Ann) flremn 8FPD h2631 34th av
" Kath elk hSll 10th av
" Marl© V sten rl559 29th av

McVEY
" Millan D ( Antolnettl E i agt Connecticut

Genl Life Ins Co hl70 Valdez av
" R C eng r45 Hampton pi
" Ralph H dentist 450 Sutter R2139 hl300

26th av
McVicar Alf J cash S F Coml Club r MiU

Valley
Elwyn B buyer SIoss & Brittain r870 31st

Eulalie elk r3332 22d
Florence with P R More r Mill Valley
Geo (Mlnniei r3332 22d
Geo P (Naomi I h4058 23d
Harold G (Eulai pntr h3332 22d
Hector elk 4458 17th
Jas (Marv) marine eng h4458 17th
John (Margt) h4346 23d
May sten St Francis Yacht Club r4458 17th
Phillip H elk Libby McNeill & Llbby r Ala
Walter marine eng r4458 17th

McVicker Alex N hl535 Alabama
Bertha sten rl535 Alabama
H K hl724 PUbert
Lawrence (Marvl restr 315 8th av

McWade Frank iNelliei h207 Arleta av
Rosalie M Mrs elk U S Customs rl846
Franklin

McWaln Margt sten hl705 Octavla
Ruth elk r356 Wheeler av

McWaltcrs WUlfred M maid 149 San Fellp©
McWeeney John iKath) ironwkr hl575 Do-

lores
" Mlchl (Nora) mgr Hotel St George bl2S9

Market
McWharter Coleman M (Irene) hll24 Clay
MeWhinney Geo mot plct opr hSlO Stanyan
" Percy G (Vesta P) lawyer hl367 32d av
" Robt A rl367 32d av
" Wm P elk rl367 32d av
McWhlnnle Chas J lEdnai slsmn Chase Brasa

& Cooper Co hl750 Beach
" Pearl F Mrs beauty shop 698 San Jose av

r963 Vienna
" Robt (Pearl P) carp h963 Vienna
MeWhirter Edgar usher r337 Pulton
" Henry (Marie) towel supp 3345 17th h512

23d av
" John W (Emma) locksmth hl66 Flood av
" Robt hl24 Ralston
" Wm (Marie) plmbr hl441 14th av
" WlIUs J (Bessie) hl339 12th av
MeWhorter Albt (Edith) mariner h4359 18th
" Chas L dlv mgr Phllco Radio & Television

Corp r Bkly
McWlcker Walter r968 Ellis
icwmiams Jos (Alvema) mgr Crest Garage

h840 Calif
" Stanford R (Lucille) bkpr rl625 Larkln
McWlIllams Alleen S r2263 Sacto
" Amelia M Mrs h2263 Sacto
" Amos (McWUllams Brosi rl532 Revere av
" Andw S (Anniei h233 Oneida
" Bros (J J and Amos) blksmiths 3918 3d
" Claude rl616 Jackson
" Don W (Maymei slsmn Cobbledlck-Klbbe

Glass Co hl25 Cervantes blvd
" Frank rl532 Revere av
" Fred S r2263 Sacto
" Helen nurse D S Marine Hosp
" Jack J (McWllliams Bros) rl532 Revere av
" Jas tmstr h406 7th
" Jas S aud SOCo r2263 Sacto
" John (Jessie) hUOS O'Farrell
" John news vendor h4S6'i Natoma
" Jos K (Annai Jan h2778 21st
" Jule Mrs tchr Pub Sch hl390 Taylor
" Lorenzo maid rl616 Jackson
" Mlchl vdmn N E Jones r2778 21st
McWILLTAMS ROBERT L Chief Assistant

United States District Attorney (Shelton,
Gray & McWllliams), 1124 Financial Cen-
ter Bide. 405 Montgomery Tel GA rfleld

5324. rH22 Belle\-ue Av HllLsborongh
" Viola Mrs hl532 Revere av
McWithev Roy R (Belle) restr 230 Oough

hHS Oak
McWood Wm R (Gladys) lawyer 785 Market

R1302 hl33l 4th av
Mea Nicholas (Irene) chauf h571 34th av
Meabe Fred (Marvi lab h3152 Scott
" Jeronlmo (Servina) soft drinks 852 Paclflo

av h850 do
Meabry Helena M elk hll89 Washn
Meaburn Laura (wid J F) h719 19th av
Meachaca Mary r93 Lucy
MEACEIAM, See also Mechom and Heecbaa
" A A printer Call-Bulletin Pub Co r509 Ash-

bury
" Ada mach opr Field-Ernst Envelope Co r

Okld
" Bertha Mrs h67 Laussat

Bettv elk rlOSl Filbert
" Darfell W (Vivian) atdt PT&TCo r581 18th

av
MEACHAM FRED E (IsabeUa) Real Estate.

All Kinds of Insurance, Bents Collected.
1426 Ualeht near Masonic Av, Tel UN<
dcrhill .!7;9, h7(W 15th Av

" H M h:;901 Van Ness av
" Jos (Florence) civ eng h495 Rolph
" Melvln B photog NEA Service h880 Bush
" Raymond (EuIai chauf rl07T Dolores
" Warren J slsmn P E Meacham
" Wm mailer S P Examiner hllSl Post
" Wm C paymaster Rainier Brewing Co r

Okld
Mcachan Albt auto repr 639 Turk
Mcachum Earl C (Thelma) chauf b97S Por-

tola dr
" Thelma H Mrs tchr Pub Sch 975 Portolft

dr
MEAD. See also Meade
"AC Chauf r685 Ellis
" Andw J bkpr r239 Orattan


